No.EDN-H(19)B(1)-6/2011-12-Appt (Taking over School) Directorate of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh

Dated Shimla-171001 20 July,2012

OFFICE ORDER

In partial modification of this Directorate office order of even No. dated 18.07.2012, Kumari Ranjna who is under order of posting as Lecturer Economics (School Cadre) to GSSS Kothar Ranital Distt. Kangra is hereby adjusted at GSSS Dah Kulara Distt. Kangra against vacancy.

The other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged.

Director of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh

Endst No.EvenDatedShimla-171001>oJuly,2012Copy forwarded for information & further necessary action to:-Image: State of Weber Education Kerners UP

1. The Deputy Director of Higher Education Kangra, HP.

 The Principal GSSS Kothar Ranital(KGR)/ GSSS Dah Kulara(KGR)/ Bilson Sr.Sec.School Bilaspur Distt. Kangra.

- The official concerned.
- 4. D.A. dealing with transfer.

5. Guard file.

Director of Higher Education

Himachal Pradesh